P10000018528

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
•
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400168315844

02/19/10--01008--007 **78.75



10 MAR -1 AM 8: 02



VH 2904

COVER LETTER

Department of State
New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

	inc. (PROPOSED CORPOR.	ATE NAME - MUST INCL	UDE SUFFIX)
	(I NOI OODD CONI OIL	MOST INCE	CDL SQTTIX)
sed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	a check for:
\$70.00	☑ \$78.75	\$78.75	■ \$87.50
	Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
	& Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
•		,	& Certificate of
			Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM: And	lre Johnson		
FROM: 1415		e (Printed or typed)	
272	8 1st Avenue South		
		Address	
Sain	t Petersburg, FL 33712	G 0 72	
Sain		, State & Zip	
		, State & Zip	
	City,	, State & Zip Telephone number	
(727	City,	•	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 22, 2010

ANDRE JOHNSON 2728 1ST AVENUE SOUTH SAINT PETERSBURG, FL 33712

SUBJECT: BLENDZ, INC. Ref. Number: W10000008904

We have received your document for BLENDZ, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Florida law requires any business entity serving in the capacity of a registered agent to have an active registration or filing on our records.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6962.

Letter Number: 310A00004370

Valerie Herring Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Division of Compositions D.O. DOV 6997 Wallahamas Florida 99914

	APPALLARIO
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	能的
	10 MAR -1 AM 8: 02
The name of the corporation shall be:	
Blend2, INC.	SECRETARY UF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
The principal street address and mailing address, if different is: 2217 6th AVENUE SOUTH, ST. PETERSBURG,	, £ 33712
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	
All LAWFUL BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF	Florina
ARTICLE IV SHARES	
The number of shares of stock is:	
1000	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	
ANDRE V. Johnson, 2728, 134 AVENUE SOUTH, St. PAPERIDENT	ETENSUMO, 12 33712
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the register	ered agent is:
KEMH HARRIS 833 ZZ ST S. 87 Pete FT 33712 (727) 399-7807	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The name and address of the Incorporator is: ANDIE V. Tohnson, 2728 181 Avenue South, St.	REFERSLUNG, FZ 337/2
**************************************	*******
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the	•
place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appoint agree to act in this capacity	ntment as registered agent and
Sept Slaves	02/16/2010
Signature Registered Agent	Date

\$ignature/Incorporator

02/16/2010

Date